Table 57. New and Beginning Producers: 2022

[Data were collected for a maximum of four producers per farm. For meaning of abbreviations and symbols, see introductory text.]

Geographic area

Farms

New and beginning producers

Land in farms (acres)

State Total
WaShiNGtON ..o
Counties

Adams .
Asotin ..
Benton .
Chelan .
Clallam
Clark ....
Columbia
Cowlitz .
Douglas
Ferry ....

Franklin
Garfield
Grant ...
Grays Harbor .
Island ......
Jefferson .
King ..

Kitsap ..
Kittitas .
Klickitat ...

Lewis ...
Lincoln .
Mason .
Okanogan
Pacific .....

Skagit ..
Skamania

Snohomish .
Spokane .
Stevens
Thurston .
Wahkiakum
Walla Walla
Whatcom
Whitman .
Yakima ....

17,355

255

434

1,022

2,930,090

178,667
41,018
84,297
15,867

4,738
19,558

62,469

39,399
272,524

501,311
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